
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Not classified (6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
4
2
6

86
45
8
9
7

25
13
16
14
18
15
23
29
34
37
41
93
53
35
54
31
92

24
19
36
70
40
12
5

Name
Guy Martin
Ian Lougher
Conor Cummins
Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Paul Hunt
Mark Parrett
James McBride
Stephen Oates
*Ian Armstrong
John Burrows
Paul Cranston
Paul Dobbs
Tim Poole
William Dunlop
Paul Duckett
Dwyer Agnew
Peter Hounsell
Richard Eglin
*Jules Croft
John Crellin
Andrew Neill
Callum O'Shea
Mick Goodings
Tony Oates

Si Fulton
Dave Madsen-Mygdal
Scott Wilson
Victor Gilmore
Chris McGahan
Gary Carswell
Chris Palmer

Machine
1000  Honda
1000 Stobart Honda
1000 Yamaha
1000 Rob Conc Honda
1000 Honda
1000 Sloppy Racing Yamaha
1000 Yamaha
1000 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki GSXR
1000 HM Sport M/homes Hon
1000 P + J Fireblade Honda
1000 Suzuki
675 Triumph
600 Flynn Kawasaki
1000 Wilson + Collins
1000 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
750 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
600 Moira Yamaha
1000 Kawasaki
600 Yamaha
600 Hockney Stevens Suzuki

600 Honda
1000 Yamaha
750 Suzuki
1000 T Lindsay Yamaha
600 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
1000 Yamaha

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8

6
6
3
2
2
1
0

Total Tm
21:00.145
21:08.010
21:09.197
21:10.536
21:18.729
21:30.904
21:40.663
21:41.081
22:00.794
22:04.720
22:05.228
22:05.503
22:11.144
22:11.658
22:30.978
22:58.443
23:04.702
23:11.525
23:17.617
23:22.708
23:29.743
23:30.186
21:00.175
21:00.808
21:08.140

16:05.004
16:07.563
8:05.744
5:14.364
5:38.084
2:36.489

-.---

Avg. Speed
109.273
108.595
108.494
108.379
107.685
106.669
105.869
105.835
104.255
103.946
103.907
103.885
103.445
103.405
101.926
99.895
99.444
98.956
98.525
98.167
97.677
97.647
97.129
97.081
96.519

95.129
94.878
94.494
97.339
90.510
97.770

-

Best Tm
2:17.374
2:18.959
2:18.995
2:17.877
2:19.961
2:21.049
2:22.528
2:22.309
2:24.279
2:25.275
2:24.737
2:24.635
2:25.184
2:25.118
2:26.902
2:30.284
2:30.246
2:32.564
2:31.956
2:33.777
2:32.303
2:31.784
2:34.181
2:33.342
2:34.615

2:37.025
2:34.389
2:36.387
2:33.614
2:45.634

-.---
-.---

Best Spd
111.375
110.104
110.076
110.968
109.316
108.473
107.347
107.513
106.045
105.318
105.709
105.784
105.384
105.431
104.151
101.807
101.833
100.286
100.687
99.495

100.458
100.801
99.234
99.777
98.955

97.437
99.100
97.834
99.600
92.372

-
-

In Lap
4
4
9
9
6
5
3
4
4
7
7
7
9
9
6
9
7
3
9
9
8
8
5
8
6

5
5
2
2
2
1
0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
WINNER : CONWAY ROSEBOWL : GUY MARTIN
BEST NEWCOMER : PAT McLAUGHLIN TROPHY : IAN ARMSTRONG
FASTEST LAP : AUTO SERVICES CUP : GUY MARTIN 2m 17.374s  111.375mph ON LAP 4

S100

11th July 2007

[3] TOTAL OIL SENIOR

Race (9 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

11/07/2007 18:26

2007 STEAM PACKET SOUTHERN 100 ROAD RACES

Printed: 11/07/2007 18:53:20

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+7.865

Avg. Speed

109.273

Best Lap Tm

2:17.374

Best Spd

111.375

Best Lap by

[4] Guy Martin
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